Climate Literacy 
December 8, 2015
[bookmark: _GoBack]DWR Training Center, 1721 13th Street, Sacramento


8:30 – 8:45      (15 min)	    Welcome, Introductions (Survey)                                           Erin Chappell
8:45 – 9:15      (30 min)     Observations (Quiz)		       			                Matt Correa                 
9:15 – 9:45      (30 min)     Causes							 Pete Coombe
9:45 - 10:15     (30 min)     Climate, Climatology of California	  	                          Erin Chappell
10:15 - 10:20   (5 min)	    Q&A
10:20 - 10:35   (15 min)     Break ---------------------------------------------    
10:35 – 11:50   (75 min)     Modeling and Projections (Climate Casino)                             Matt Correa  
11:50 - 11:55   (5 min)	    Q&A 
11:55 - 1:00     (65 min)     Lunch -------------------------------------------
1:00 - 1:45       (45 min)     Adaptation (Adaptation Activity)                                              Pete Coombe
1:45 - 2:30       (45 min)     Mitigation and State Water Project                                       Jennifer Morales 
2:30 - 2:45       (15 min)     Break ---------------------------------------------
2:45 – 3:30       (45min)     DWR Business Practices                          Erin Chappell / Emily Alejandrino
3:30 – 3:35       (5 min) 	    Q&A
3:35 – 4:00       (25 min)    JEOPARDY!       			           Pete Coombe/ Jennifer Morales
4:00 – 4:15       (15 min)    Evaluations/ Survey Revisit/ Conclude   Erin Chappell / Emily Alejandrino
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